Lilburn Daze Fall Festival

# **2024 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS**

Sponsor /Company Name	Contact Person			
Street	City	State	Zip Code	
Daytime Phone	E-mail			

### V.I. Platinum Sponsor - \$5,000

VIP color print advertisement if paid for by Sept. 1st
Name/Logo placement on program handout
Name/Logo on banner at the event
Name/Logo on high visibility banner
Name/Logo on print media
Name/Logo on Gwinnett Daily Post Color Ad if paid for by Sept. 1st
Recognition on stage at Opening Ceremony and throughout event
15' x 15' booth space with tent table & chairs provided at the Lilburn Daze event (optional)
Spotlight in Lilburn Woman's Club media campaigns
Link posted on the Lilburn Daze website for one year
Primary Sponsor listing in Lilburn Woman's Club media campaigns
Brochure space at Information Booth
Four tickets and Reserved Table at LWC Christmas Dinner Gala

# Emerald Sponsor - \$2,500

Name/Logo placement on program handout Name/Logo on banner at the event Name/Logo on high visibility banner Name/Logo on print media Name/Logo on Gwinnett Daily Post Color Ad if paid for by Sept. 1st Recognition on stage at Opening Ceremony and throughout event 15' x 15' booth space with tent table & chairs provided at the Lilburn Daze event (optional) Spotlight in Lilburn Woman's Club media campaigns Link posted on the Lilburn Daze website for one year

#### \_ Diamond Sponsor - \$1,500

Name/Logo on event banners Name/Logo placement on Program handout Recognition on stage at Opening Ceremony and throughout event 15' x 15' booth space (optional) Spotlight in Lilburn Woman's Club media campaigns Link posted on the Lilburn Daze website for one year

## \_ Gold Sponsor - \$1,000

Name/Logo placement on program handout Name/Logo on banner at the event Name/Logo on print media Honorable mention in Lilburn Woman's Club media campaigns Link posted on the Lilburn Daze website for one year

# Silver Sponsor - \$500

Name/Logo placement on program handout Name/Logo on banner at the event Honorable mention in Lilburn Woman's Club media campaigns

# \_\_\_ Friends of LWC - \$250

Name/Logo placement on program handout

Signature

Date

An online application is also available at www.lilburndaze.org or you may enclose this application and mail a check payable to

GFWC Lilburn Woman's Club, P.O. Box 54, Lilburn, GA 30048

Lilburn Daze is a rain or shine event. Sponsorship fees are non-refundable.

GFWC Lilburn Woman's Club is a 501c3 non-profit organization. EIN#23-1363274